
HASIL CEK_151-Article
by 151-article Dody

Submission date: 02-Aug-2022 11:58AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1877983259
File name: 151-Article_Text-525-1-10-20220716.pdf (555.13K)
Word count: 2599
Character count: 16077



1

2

4



2

3

5

6



1

2



2



2



2

3



2



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

HASIL CEK_151-Article
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

olddrji.lbp.world
Internet Source

nurulhidayah-2.blog.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pamulang
Student Paper

kepripedia.com
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source


